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555055 Baldwin Gardens Nursing Center Temple City CA 1 395 97

05A371 Crestwood Wellness And Recovery Center Redding CA 2 7 2

05A130 Alice Manor Convalescent Hospital Fowler CA 3 562 73

05A183 Raintree Convalescent Hospital Fresno CA 4 466 101

555658 Porterville Convalescent Hospital Porterville CA 5 391 225

555140 The Bradley Court El Cajon CA 6 135 29

056261 Merritt Manor Convalescent Hospital Tulare CA 7 438 256

055401 Meadowbrook Health Care Center Hemet CA 8 775 617

555106 Santa Fe Lodge El Monte CA 9 488 207

05A134 Landmark Medical Center Pomona CA 10 136 15

05A125 Imperial Manor Imperial CA 11 9 5

05E062 Harbor View House San Pedro CA 12 6 1

05A147 Merced Behavioral Center Merced CA 13 21 6

555135 Highland Springs Care Center Beaumont CA 14 262 67

05A208 Shandin Hills Behavior Therapy Center San Bernardino CA 15 23 8

555893 Legacy Care Of Pasadena Pasadena CA 16 123 32

555799 Mt. Pleasant Nursing Center San Jose CA 17 738 444

056190 Chandler Convalescent Hospital Glendale CA 18 787 285

05A397 Sylmar Hlth Rehab Ctr Sylmar CA 19 102 12

056168 Granada Hills Convalescent Granada Hills CA 20 628 415

Top Twenty Worst RN Rankings in California



provnum Provider Name City State
RN

Ranking

CNA

Ranking

Total

Ranking

555308 Lake Forest Nursing Center Lake Forest CA 460 1 3

056399 Kindred Nursing And Rehabilitation-Ygnacio Valley Walnut Creek CA 755 2 202

555187 Catalina Island Medical Center D/P Snf Avalon CA 827 3 827

555217 Pacifica Hospital Of The Valley Dp Snf Sun Valley CA 782 4 790

056443 George L Mee Memorial Hospital D/P Snf King City CA 628 5 58

05E062 Harbor View House San Pedro CA 12 6 1

05A371 Crestwood Wellness And Recovery Center Redding CA 2 7 2

055979 Franciscan Convalescent Hospital Merced CA 562 8 4

05A125 Imperial Manor Imperial CA 11 9 5

555731 Dept Of State Hospitals - Metropolitan  Snf Norwalk CA 803 10 513

555516 Jerold Phelps Comm Hosp Snf Garberville CA 778 11 759

055160 Country Villa Pavilion Nursing Center Los Angeles CA 645 12 211

555588 Vibra Hospital Of Northern California D/P Snf Redding CA 734 13 743

555623 Hemet Valley Healthcare Center Hemet CA 249 14 13

056260 Kindred Nursing And Healthcare - Bayberry Concord CA 363 15 9

055032 The Earlwood Torrance CA 329 16 22

055093 Kindred Nursing And Transitional Care-South Marin Greenbrae CA 573 17 11

055374 Upland Rehabilitation And Care Center Upland CA 531 18 401

056042 Country Villa Bay Vista Hcc Long Beach CA 167 19 17

555744 Kindred Transitional Care & Rehab - Siena Auburn CA 635 20 287
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05E062 Harbor View House San Pedro CA 12 6 1

05A371 Crestwood Wellness And Recovery Center Redding CA 2 7 2

555308 Lake Forest Nursing Center Lake Forest CA 460 1 3

055979 Franciscan Convalescent Hospital Merced CA 562 8 4

05A125 Imperial Manor Imperial CA 11 9 5

05A147 Merced Behavioral Center Merced CA 13 21 6

555823 Intercommunity Care Center Long Beach CA 44 208 7

05A208 Shandin Hills Behavior Therapy Center San Bernardino CA 15 23 8

056260 Kindred Nursing And Healthcare - Bayberry Concord CA 363 15 9

055534 The Reutlinger Community Danville CA 210 34 10

055093 Kindred Nursing And Transitional Care-South Marin Greenbrae CA 573 17 11

05A397 Sylmar Hlth Rehab Ctr Sylmar CA 19 102 12

555623 Hemet Valley Healthcare Center Hemet CA 249 14 13

05A340 Crestwood Manor - 104 Stockton CA 45 116 14

05A134 Landmark Medical Center Pomona CA 10 136 15

055899 Royal Palms Post Acute Glendale CA 67 149 16

056042 Country Villa Bay Vista Hcc Long Beach CA 167 19 17

555611 Morton Bakar Center Hayward CA 64 45 18

055191 Avalon Health Care-Madera Madera CA 151 98 19

055656 Riverside Convalescent Hospital Chico CA 426 28 20
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